

ASS. FEE:

REF:

CC6/CTI 21005576/Dra<sup>3</sup>

## ASSIGNMENT

COB Oct 2026

Oct 2018

From: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Estimate Cost: \_\_\_\_\_

OD / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Insp Vehicle No: \_\_\_\_\_

at Work m/s \_\_\_\_\_

of \_\_\_\_\_

Insured \_\_\_\_\_

Policy No. \_\_\_\_\_

Claims to \_\_\_\_\_

Sum Insured: \_\_\_\_\_

Excess: \_\_\_\_\_

(Check record)

Make of: \_\_\_\_\_

(Police Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. of Market Value: \_\_\_\_\_

IDAC Accident Report \_\_\_\_\_ Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen \_\_\_\_\_ Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repair: 7 days Res.: Yes or NoLump Sum: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Person Contacted: \_\_\_\_\_

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: SHA 8735K

Yr Regn: \_\_\_\_\_

Type: M/Car / M/Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or \_\_\_\_\_

Make: Hyundai IoniqC.D. 1580Colour: Yellow

A/C: Insured / Std / Nil / NA

Sp. Reading: 21899%

T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nil / NA

Eng/No: G4LEJU111595C/No: KMHIC851CVK-U114961

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: P: 195/65 R15R: 11

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or Westlake

Front

Rear

R/Bal: S mmR/Bal: S mmL/Bal: S mmL/Bal: S mmD.O.A. 05/05/221D.O.L. 07/05/221Survey held at Bijest sin Ming

Des. of Damages: Fri / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

China Triping SMF 5049817/12/2018 Pray 4/5 11,800/- with 7 day. 7 av

Date/Time, File Pass to?



: Prel. Report



: Final Report

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair: \_\_\_\_\_

Resurvey No. of Trip: \_\_\_\_\_

Survey Fee: \_\_\_\_\_

Transportation: \_\_\_\_\_

S + RS: \_\_\_\_\_

Photos \_\_\_\_\_

Others \_\_\_\_\_

Add Fee: ☐

: Site Insp (\$)



: Interview (\$)



: Tech. Invs (\$)

Report Format: \_\_\_\_\_

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

INSURANCE: MSLG

Chaitin

China T-ping.

| Description                                                      | Qty | List Price  | Amount      |
|------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|-------------|
| Boot Lid <i>vt / Dmbr</i>                                        | 1   | \$ 2,480.40 | \$ 2,480.40 |
| Boot Lid Rubber <i>Hec</i>                                       | 1   | \$ 187.40   | \$ 187.40   |
| Boot Lid Lock Upper <i>Dmbr</i>                                  | 1   | \$ 224.00   | \$ 224.00   |
| Boot Lid 'H' Emblem <i>Hec</i>                                   | 1   | \$ 28.00    | \$ 28.00    |
| Emblem-Hybrid <i>Hec</i>                                         | 1   | \$ 24.30    | \$ 24.30    |
| Emblem-Ioniq <i>Hec</i>                                          | 1   | \$ 31.30    | \$ 31.30    |
| Boot Lid Lamp(LH/RH) <i>o/s windy broken H/S Hec</i>             | 2   | \$ (794.40) | \$ 1,588.80 |
| Boot Lid Trimboard <i>Hec</i>                                    | 1   | \$ 259.70   | \$ 259.70   |
| Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) <i>Hec</i>                      | 1   | \$ 11.00    | \$ 11.00    |
| Boot Lid Trimboard, Centre <i>Hec</i>                            | 1   | \$ 159.60   | \$ 159.60   |
| Boot Lid Trimboard SIDE (LH/RH) <i>Hec</i>                       | 2   | \$ 92.50    | \$ 185.00   |
| Boot Lid Trimboard REAR <i>Hec</i>                               | 1   | \$ 124.80   | \$ 124.80   |
| Boot Lid Glass Upper Moulding <i>Hec</i>                         | 1   | \$ 186.30   | \$ 186.30   |
| Boot Lid Glass Lower Moulding <i>Hec</i>                         | 1   | \$ 145.20   | \$ 145.20   |
| Rear Bumper <i>broken</i>                                        | 1   | \$ 459.40   | \$ 459.40   |
| Rear Bumper Reinforcement <i>crack</i>                           | 1   | \$ 394.80   | \$ 394.80   |
| Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) <i>o/s Bmbr</i>        | 2   | \$ (188.10) | \$ 376.20   |
| Antenna Assy-SMARTK outer <i>windy broken H/S Hec</i>            | 1   | \$ 689.50   | \$ 689.50   |
| Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy <i>broken</i>                   | 1   | \$ 451.25   | \$ 451.25   |
| Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy <i>broken / destroyed</i> | 1   | \$ 47.50    | \$ 47.50    |
| Rear Bumper Stay <i>Hec</i>                                      | 1   | \$ 138.10   | \$ 138.10   |
| Rear Bumper Side retainer (LH/RH) <i>o/s broken H/S Hec</i>      | 2   | \$ (85.80)  | \$ 171.60   |
| Rear Bumper Cover Clips <i>Hec</i>                               | 1   | \$ 22.00    | \$ 22.00    |
| Rear Bumper Under Centre <i>broken / destroyed</i>               | 1   | \$ 123.85   | \$ 123.85   |
| Rear Bumper Side Under(LH/RH) <i>o/s broken H/S Hec</i>          | 2   | \$ (123.10) | \$ 246.20   |
| Rear Bumper Rear Hook <i>Hec</i>                                 | 1   | \$ 94.60    | \$ 94.60    |
| Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp(LH/RH) <i>sn</i>                      | 2   | \$ 82.90    | \$ 165.80   |
| Rear Bumper Towing Cover <i>Hec</i>                              | 1   | \$ 98.80    | \$ 98.80    |
| Rear Bumper Reserve Light (Parking Brake Light) <i>broken</i>    | 1   | \$ 328.60   | \$ 328.60   |
| Licence Lamp <i>windy broken</i>                                 | 1   | \$ 193.53   | \$ 193.53   |
| Licence Lamp WIRE <i>Hec</i>                                     | 1   | \$ 135.80   | \$ 135.80   |
| Tail Lamp(LH/RH) <i>o/s windy broken H/S Hec</i>                 | 2   | \$ (870.40) | \$ 1,740.80 |
| Tail Lamp Quarter Panel(LH/RH) <i>Hec</i>                        | 2   | \$ 208.90   | \$ 417.80   |
| Rear Panel <i>Dmbr</i>                                           | 1   | \$ 532.00   | \$ 532.00   |
| Rear Panel Garnish <i>windy deformation</i>                      | 1   | \$ 346.80   | \$ 346.80   |
| Spare Tyre Holder <i>Hec</i>                                     | 1   | \$ 223.10   | \$ 223.10   |
| Spare Wheel Lock Nut <i>Hec</i>                                  | 1   | \$ 89.50    | \$ 89.50    |
| Spare Tyre Panel <i>Dmbr</i>                                     | 1   | \$ 892.50   | \$ 892.50   |
| Panel Assy-Rear Floor Side (LH/RH) <i>Hec</i>                    | 2   | \$ 39.40    | \$ 78.80    |
| Rear tray tools box RH <i>destroyed</i>                          | 1   | \$ 675.30   | \$ 675.30   |
| Rear tray tools box LH <i>Hec</i>                                | 1   | \$ 693.20   | \$ 693.20   |
| REAR TRAY LUGGS CENTER <i>sn SVL</i>                             | 1   | \$ 354.20   | \$ 354.20   |
| Exhaust Pipe Insulator <i>vt vt</i>                              | 1   | \$ 235.00   | \$ 235.00   |

|                                                                                                                                                                                                       |    |   |             |              |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----|---|-------------|--------------|
| Exhaust Silencer <i>st</i>                                                                                                                                                                            |    | 1 | \$ 943.50   | \$ 943.50    |
| Exhaust Pipe Hanger <i>x st crane</i>                                                                                                                                                                 |    | 1 | \$ 29.20    | \$ 29.20     |
| Rear Wiring Assy <i>4H</i>                                                                                                                                                                            |    | 1 | \$ 1,521.50 | \$ 1,521.50  |
| SUB TOTAL                                                                                                                                                                                             |    |   |             | \$ 18,546.53 |
| LESS 20%                                                                                                                                                                                              |    |   |             | \$ 3,709.31  |
| DISCOUNTED TOTAL                                                                                                                                                                                      |    |   |             | \$ 14,837.22 |
| Boot Lid City Cab Logo & Tel No Sticker <i>Hec</i>                                                                                                                                                    | SN | 1 | \$ 35.00    | \$ 35.00     |
| Boot Lid Cab Link No. Sticker <i>Hec</i>                                                                                                                                                              | SN | 1 | \$ 30.00    | \$ 30.00     |
| Rear No. Plate + Trim Cover <i>dislodged / broken</i>                                                                                                                                                 | SN | 1 | \$ 45.00    | \$ 45.00     |
| Rear Windscreen Sealant <i>Hec</i>                                                                                                                                                                    | SN | 2 | \$ 46.00    | \$ 92.00     |
| Rear Bumper Rubber Mat <i>damaged</i>                                                                                                                                                                 | SN | 1 | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00     |
| Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor <i>Demo</i>                                                                                                                                                                | SN | 1 | \$ 180.00   | \$ 180.00    |
| SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER SILICON <i>4H</i>                                                                                                                                                          | SN | 1 | \$ 250.00   | \$ 250.00    |
| SUB TOTAL                                                                                                                                                                                             |    |   |             | \$ 682.00    |
| <b>Labour Charge</b>                                                                                                                                                                                  |    |   |             |              |
| Panel Beating                                                                                                                                                                                         |    | 1 | \$1,600.00  | \$1,600.00   |
| Spray Painting Charge                                                                                                                                                                                 |    | 1 | \$1,400.00  | \$1,400.00   |
| Wiring Charge                                                                                                                                                                                         |    | 1 | \$100.00    | \$100.00     |
| Tuff Kote                                                                                                                                                                                             |    | 1 | \$100.00    | \$100.00     |
| Towing Charge                                                                                                                                                                                         |    | 1 | \$80.00     | \$80.00      |
| Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass                                                                                                                                                                    |    | 2 | \$120.00    | \$240.00     |
| Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor                                                                                                                                                                           |    | 1 | \$120.00    | \$120.00     |
| Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe                                                                                                                                                                             |    | 1 | \$80.00     | \$80.00      |
| Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code                                                                                                                                                            |    | 1 | \$550.00    | \$550.00     |
| TOTAL LABOUR                                                                                                                                                                                          |    |   |             | \$4,270.00   |
| ESTIMATE TOTAL                                                                                                                                                                                        |    |   |             | \$ 19,789.22 |
| This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance |    |   |             |              |

✓  
✓  
X  
11733.43  
9386.74

X 432.00

800/-  
800/-  
30/-  
40/- 2000.00  
42/-  
120/- 80/-  
40/-  
60/-  
150/-

07/05/2021 @ 1700hrs  
Wt Antony  
2/Sum 7 days  
1 year  
2kk Auto

11818.74  
Supp 1300.00  
13118.74  
4/511,800/-

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
Signature:  
Date:

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 8-May-21

INSURANCE: \_\_\_\_\_

MODEL: HYUNDAI IONIC

VEHICLE NO.: SHA 8735K

| Description                                              | Qty | List Price  | Amount             |
|----------------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|--------------------|
| Assy BSD Blind Spot Radar (LH/RH) <i>money 1st (Dmr)</i> | 1   | \$ 1,625.00 | \$ 1,625.00        |
|                                                          |     |             |                    |
| <b>SUB TOTAL</b>                                         |     |             | <b>\$ 1,625.00</b> |
| <b>LESS 20%</b>                                          |     |             | <b>\$ 325.00</b>   |
| <b>DISCOUNTED TOTAL</b>                                  |     |             | <b>\$ 1,300.00</b> |
|                                                          |     |             |                    |
|                                                          |     |             |                    |
|                                                          |     |             |                    |
| <b>ESTIMATE TOTAL</b>                                    |     |             | <b>\$ 1,300.00</b> |

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance

*Rym*

*2kk Ando*

*[Signature]*